
Kindertriathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 738 DÖRR, Tim RTV MJ498 1 8 : 1 2 , 0 
2 735 HUND, Philip RSv-Staubwolke-Haslach MJ300 1 8 : 2 5 , 0 
3 731 BEITZINGER, Christian RTV MJ201 1 8 : 3 5 , 0 
4 745 GRAMBERG, Jan MJ399 2 8 : 4 6 , 0 
5 739 MÜLLER, Maximilian RSG Fessenbach MJ300 3 8 : 5 3 , 0 
6 753 WALZ, Niklas MJ399 4 9 : 0 6 , 0 
7 734 HUND, Yannick RSv-Staubwolke-Haslach MJ498 2 9 : 1 7 , 0 
8 732 BEITZINGER, Mareike RTV WJ399 1 9 : 1 9 , 0 
9 750 WEST, Jonathan MJ399 5 9 : 2 7 , 0 

10 737 DÖRR, Anna RTV WJ201 1 9 : 2 8 , 0 
11 752 KLINGER, Manuel MJ300 6 9 : 3 7 , 0 
12 754 MÜLLER, Jara WJ201 2 9 : 4 1 , 0 
13 733 ZEINHOFER, Samira Team Zeinhofer WJ202 3 9 : 4 2 , 0 
14 743 HASSOUNA, Zazou Rastatt WJ202 4 9 : 4 3 , 0 
15 749 WUNSCH, Lina WJ399 2 9 : 5 9 , 0 
16 742 HASSOUNA, Kiara WJ399 3 1 0 : 1 3 , 0 
17 741 HOFFMANN, Jessica Rastatter TV WJ300 4 1 0 : 1 5 , 0 
18 751 LAWO, Lars MJ202 2 1 0 : 1 6 , 0 
19 755 BÖHMER, Max MJ201 3 1 0 : 1 7 , 0 
20 730 BECK, Jens LG Rheinstetten MJ498 3 1 0 : 1 8 , 0 
21 748 BÜHRING, Jeanet WJ201 5 1 0 : 2 9 , 0 
22 747 BAUER, Jonas MJ201 4 1 0 : 4 1 , 0 
23 746 BAUER, Lehna WJ300 5 1 0 : 5 0 , 0 
24 744 KREMER, Lea Rastatt WJ201 6 1 2 : 3 0 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 9-10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 731 BEITZINGER, Christian RTV MJ201 1 8 : 3 5 , 0 
2 751 LAWO, Lars MJ202 2 1 0 : 1 6 , 0 
3 755 BÖHMER, Max MJ201 3 1 0 : 1 7 , 0 
4 747 BAUER, Jonas MJ201 4 1 0 : 4 1 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 9-10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 737 DÖRR, Anna RTV WJ201 1 9 : 2 8 , 0 
2 754 MÜLLER, Jara WJ201 2 9 : 4 1 , 0 
3 733 ZEINHOFER, Samira Team Zeinhofer WJ202 3 9 : 4 2 , 0 
4 743 HASSOUNA, Zazou Rastatt WJ202 4 9 : 4 3 , 0 
5 748 BÜHRING, Jeanet WJ201 5 1 0 : 2 9 , 0 
6 744 KREMER, Lea Rastatt WJ201 6 1 2 : 3 0 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 11-12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 735 HUND, Philip RSv-Staubwolke-Haslach MJ300 1 8 : 2 5 , 0 
2 745 GRAMBERG, Jan MJ399 2 8 : 4 6 , 0 
3 739 MÜLLER, Maximilian RSG Fessenbach MJ300 3 8 : 5 3 , 0 
4 753 WALZ, Niklas MJ399 4 9 : 0 6 , 0 
5 750 WEST, Jonathan MJ399 5 9 : 2 7 , 0 
6 752 KLINGER, Manuel MJ300 6 9 : 3 7 , 0 

Tria Seite  115. Laufwelt-RSG-Ried-Triathlon am 20. Juli 2011



Kindertriathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 11-12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 732 BEITZINGER, Mareike RTV WJ399 1 9 : 1 9 , 0 
2 749 WUNSCH, Lina WJ399 2 9 : 5 9 , 0 
3 742 HASSOUNA, Kiara WJ399 3 1 0 : 1 3 , 0 
4 741 HOFFMANN, Jessica Rastatter TV WJ300 4 1 0 : 1 5 , 0 
5 746 BAUER, Lehna WJ300 5 1 0 : 5 0 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 13-14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 738 DÖRR, Tim RTV MJ498 1 8 : 1 2 , 0 
2 734 HUND, Yannick RSv-Staubwolke-Haslach MJ498 2 9 : 1 7 , 0 
3 730 BECK, Jens LG Rheinstetten MJ498 3 1 0 : 1 8 , 0 

Tria Seite  215. Laufwelt-RSG-Ried-Triathlon am 20. Juli 2011


